

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-W01469-8283699136	Requested Date:	10/25/2023	Update Requested:
Owner:	PAULETTE TAKESIAN	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	4509 Parkmont Ave	Date Completed:	11/16/2023	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: Baltimore, MD		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Baltimore City Zoning Department there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Baltimore City Bureau of Revenue Collections Payable Address: 200 Holliday St, Baltimore, MD 21202

Business# (410) 396-3100

PERMITS Per Baltimore City Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired permit on this property

Collector: Baltimore City Bureau of Revenue Collections Payable Address: 200 Holliday St, Baltimore, MD 21202

Business# (410) 396-3100

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Baltimore City Treasurer's Office there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property

Collector: Baltimore City Treasurer

Payable Address: 40 S Gay St, Baltimore, MD 21202

Business: (410) 396-3979

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES Water/Sewer:

Account:#11000242030 Status - Pvt & Lienable Amount Due: \$933.04 Due Date: 11/19/2023 Payment Status : Delinquent Account Active: Active

Payable To: Baltimore City Department of Public Works Address: 200 Holliday St UNIT 600, Baltimore, MD 21202

Phone# (410) 396-539

Garbage: Billed w/ Taxes